Pakistan State Oil Company Limited SO

TENDER NUMBER:

TENDER DATE:

TENDER TITLE & ScOPE OF WORK:

BIDDING PROCEDURE:

BID EVALUATION REPORT

AM/14048-1A

24-Dec-2019

PROCUREMENT OF PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY METER FOR PSO
MULTAN AVIATION STATION AND KEAMARI TERMINAL - B.

Single Stage - Two Envelope

NoO. oF BIDS RECEIVED 05
TENDER OPEII\IING DATE 15-Jan-2020
(TECHNICAL):
TENDER OPENII?IG DATE 03-Feb-2020
(COMMERCIAL):
DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION:
TECHNICAL
BIDDERS ITEM# | QUALIFICATION
STATUS
1 Qualified
M/s. Global Links.
2 Qualified
M/s. Rising Star ) Qualified
Service. 2 Qualified
M/s. Kauser Trading ) Not Quoted
Company. 2 Qualified
M/s. Kestrel GTCC ) Not Quoted
(Pvt) Ltd. 2 Qualified
M/s. Speedy 1 Not Quoted
Automation. 2 Qualified
LOWEST EVALUATED BIDDER (S)
Item#1: M/s. Global Links.
Item # 2: M/s. Kauser Trading Company.

This is a computer generated document and does not require signatures

EVALUATED
CosT (Rs.)

1,043,545.85

774,423.62

1,197,103.05

1,144,999.44

666,900.00

1,050,959.52

1,382,591.34

BASIS FOR BID ACCEPTANCE /
REJECTION

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

Conforms to bid evaluation criteria



