Pakistan State Oil Company Limited



BID EVALUATION REPORT

TENDER NUMBER:	AM/14048-IA			
TENDER DATE:	24-Dec-2019			
TENDER TITLE & SCOPE OF WORK:	PROCUREMENT OF PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY METER FOR PSO MULTAN AVIATION STATION AND KEAMARI TERMINAL - B.			
BIDDING PROCEDURE:	Single Stage - Two Envelope			
No. of Bids Received	05			
TENDER OPENING DATE (TECHNICAL):	15-Jan-2020			
TENDER OPENING DATE (COMMERCIAL):	03-Feb-2020			

DETAILS OF BID EVALUATION:

BIDDERS	ITEM#	TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION STATUS	EVALUATED COST (Rs.)	Basis for Bid Acceptance / Rejection
M/s. Global Links.	1	Qualified	1,043,545.85	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
	2	Qualified	774,423.62	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
M/s. Rising Star Service.	1	Qualified	1,197,103.05	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
	2	Qualified	1,144,999.44	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
M/s. Kauser Trading Company.	1	Not Quoted	-	-
	2	Qualified	666,900.00	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
M/s. Kestrel GTCC (Pvt.) Ltd.	1	Not Quoted	-	-
	2	Qualified	1,050,959.52	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria
M/s. Speedy Automation.	1	Not Quoted	-	-
	2	Qualified	1,382,591.34	Conforms to bid evaluation criteria

LOWEST EVALUATED BIDDER (S)

Item # 1: M/s. Global Links.

Item # 2: M/s. Kauser Trading Company.

This is a computer generated document and does not require signatures